## City Of Vincent

PO BOX 49 Vincent, AL 35178 Phone: 205-672-2261 Fax: 205-672-7662

## Flower Sale & Community Yard Sale

Event will be held Saturday May 10th, 9 am- 2 pm at City Hall Setup will begin at 7:30 am. <u>ALL VENDORS must be set up by 9 am.</u>

Name	
Number of spaces needed	
1. The City of Vincent is asking for a \$10 donation 2. Vendor shall be responsible for set-up and remorrovided. 3. Vendor shall occupy only the assigned space what vendors should have adequate protection for infrom the allocated space in the event of rain. Bring booths, The City of Vincent will be responsible for 5. Vendor shall provide adequate personnel for the 6. Vendor may not sell or consume alcoholic bever 7. Vendor shall comply with all laws, ordinances, rapply to the use of its vending unit requirements, Vincent, and health regulations of the Shelby Cour 8. Vendor agrees to indemnify and hold harmless for all penalties, fines, costs, expenses, damages, 9. Vendor shall maintain allocated space and vend 10. Vendor shall furnish trash containers and bags conclusion, vendor must remove garbage, and equal 11. Vendor agrees that THE CITY OF VINCENT, its containers are set of the containers of the set of the containers and bags conclusion, vendor must remove garbage, and equal 11. Vendor agrees that THE CITY OF VINCENT, its containers are set of the containers and bags conclusion, vendor must remove garbage, and equal 12. Vendor agrees to indemnify and hold harmless to indemnify and hold h	reclement weather, the sun and heat. Vendor shall be prepared to continue vending appropriate coverage. If weather becomes too inclement to operate vending making final determination of outdoor operations e operating hours of the event.  Tages.  Tages.  Tages and regulations of any lawful authority, agency or government unity which including without limitation, any applicable fire and building code of the City of the City of Vincent, its officers, directors, representatives, employees, and agents from the participating vendor's failure to comply with such laws.  To make the complete of the City of Vincent, its officers, directors, representatives, employees, and agents from the participating vendor's failure to comply with such laws.  The complete of the City of Vincent, its officers, directors, representatives, employees, and agents from the participating vendor's failure to comply with such laws.  The complete of the City of Vincent, its officers, directors, representatives, employees, and agents from the participating vendor's failure to comply with such laws.
	ation Agreement' and agree to abide by its rules and all terms and conditions set
SIGNATURE:	

Please keep a copy of this agreement for your record